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1.  FARM

-069 

 

PEOPLES POULTRY & 

HATCHERY LTD 

3 SHAHID TAJUDDIN 

AHMED SHARONI 382 

TONGI DIVERSION 

ROAD (4TH FL) 

MOGHBAZAR.  

FARM: SHANABANDHA, 

SAGARDIGHI, GATAIL, 

TANGAIL, DHAKA1217 

BANGLADESH. 

1.SOLIS PLUS 

2.SOLIS MAX 

3.FORMYCIN 

GOLD Px 

PI/EW/23-

24/046 

18.12.2023 INDIA 25 KG 

PACK 

25 KG 

PACK 

25 KG 

PACK 

 

36 MT 

36 MT 

36 MT 

20000 

KG 

20000 

KG 

20000 

KG 

N/A N/A APPROVED 

2.  FARM

-069 
PEOPLES POULTRY & 

HATCHERY LTD 

3 SHAHID TAJUDDIN 

AHMED SHARONI 382 

TONGI DIVERSION 

ROAD (4TH FL) 

MOGHBAZAR.  

FARM: SHANABANDHA, 

SAGARDIGHI, GATAIL, 

TANGAIL, DHAKA1217 

BANGLADESH. 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

 NAHCO3/%> 99 

YEC/EX-0011 26.05.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

540 MT 432 MT   APPROVED-

108 MT 

3.  FARM

-069 
PEOPLES POULTRY & 

HATCHERY LTD 

3 SHAHID TAJUDDIN 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

PP20240628M-

WMT 

24.06.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

408 MT 324 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 
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AHMED SHARONI 382 

TONGI DIVERSION 

ROAD (4TH FL) 

MOGHBAZAR.  

FARM: SHANABANDHA, 

SAGARDIGHI, GATAIL, 

TANGAIL, DHAKA1217 

BANGLADESH. 

4.  F-083 PEOPLES FEED. 

Dulalia, Garobazar, Ghatail, 

Tangail. 

1.SOLIS PLUS 
2.SOLIS MAX 
3.FORMYCIN GOLD Px 

PI/EW/23-
24/047 

18.12.2023 INDIA 25 KG 

PACK 

25 KG 

PACK 

25 KG 

PACK 

 

72 MT 

72 MT 

72 MT 

20000 

KG 

20000 

KG 

20000 

KG 

N/A N/A APPROVED 

5.  F-083 PEOPLES FEED. 

Dulalia, Garobazar, Ghatail, 

Tangail. 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

NAHCO3/%> 99 

YEC/EX-009 24.05.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

852 MT 324 MT   APPROVED-

98000 KG 

6.  F-083 PEOPLES FEED. 

Dulalia, Garobazar, Ghatail, 

Tangail. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

(FEED GRADE) 

PP20240626M-

WMT 

23.06.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

1296 MT 324 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

7.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  

Hatimara Road, 

Kashimpur, Gazipur. 

BICAR Z 31134455 04.06.2024 ITALY 25 

KG/BAG 

400 MT 98,000 

KG 

N/A N/A APPROVED-

108 MT 

8.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  

Hatimara Road, 

TERMIN-8 

POWDER 

04062024 04.06.2024 USA 20 KG 200 MT 18,800 

KG 

  APPROVED 
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Kashimpur, Gazipur. 

9.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  

Hatimara Road, 

Kashimpur, Gazipur. 

L-LYSINE HCL 

98.5% FEED 

GRADE 

BPFFL240608

02 
08.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG 1000 

MT 
54000 

KG 
  APPROVED 

10.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  

Hatimara Road, 

Kashimpur, Gazipur. 

LIMESTONE 2-3 

MM FEED 

GRADE 

180524/A 18.05.2024 VIETNAM 50 KG PP 

BAG 
25000 

MT 
560 MT 

±10% 
  APPROVED 

11.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  

Hatimara Road, 

Kashimpur, Gazipur. 

Monocalcium 

Phosphate 23% (Feed 

Grade) Granular  

BPFFL-01-24 08.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 4000 MT  540 MT  

±5% 

  APPROVED 

12.  F-302 CLASSIC POULTRY 

& FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 

SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 

NOAKHALI. 

BICAR Z 31134480 04.06.2024 ITALY 25 

KG/BAG 

350 MT 49000 

KG 

N/A N/A APPROVED 

13.  F-302 CLASSIC POULTRY 

& FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 

SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 

NOAKHALI. 

LIMESTONE 2-3 

MM FEED 

GRADE 

180524/CLAS

SIC 
18.05.2024 VIETNAM 50 KG PP 

BAG 
4000 

MT 
350 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 
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14.  F-302 CLASSIC POULTRY 

& FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 

SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 

NOAKHALI. 

L- LYSINE HCL 98.5% CPFFL/01/24 20.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG 500 MT 54000 

KG 

  APPROVED 

15.  F-302 CLASSIC POULTRY 

& FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 

SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 

NOAKHALI. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

CPF-01-24 08.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 1500 MT 200 MT 

±5% 

  APPROVED 

16.  F-137 Power Fish & Poultry 

Feed Ltd. 

Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 

Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

BICAR Z 31134471 04.06.2024 ITALY 25 

KG/BAG 

300 MT 49000 

KG 

N/A N/A APPROVED 

17.  F-137 Power Fish & Poultry 

Feed Ltd. 

Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 

Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

LIMESTONE 2-3 

MM FEED 

GRADE 

180524/POW

ER 
18.05.2024 VIETNAM 50 KG PP 

BAG 
10000 

MT 
560 MT 

±10% 
  APPROVED 

18.  F-137 Power Fish & Poultry 

Feed Ltd. 

Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 

Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

L-LYSINE HCL 

98.5% FEED 

GRADE 

PFPF2406080

1 
08.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG 500 MT 54000 

KG 
  APPROVED 
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Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

19.  F-137 Power Fish & Poultry 

Feed Ltd. 

Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 

Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

PLF/01/24 01.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 1000 MT 200 MT 

±5% 

  APPROVED 

20.  F-313 R K FEED AND 

POULTRY LTD. 

MAPPROVEDimpur, 

Brahman Para, cumilla. 

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 250 

MESH (FEED 

GRADE) 

2005-2024 29.05.2024 EGYPT 50 KG PP 

BAG 

61500 

MT 

280 MT NIL  APPROVED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

21.  F-313 R K FEED AND 

POULTRY LTD. 

MAPPROVEDimpur, 

Brahman Para, cumilla. 

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 

MM (FEED GRADE) 

2905-2024 29.05.2024 EGYPT 50 KG PP 

BAG 

61500 

MT 

280 MT NIL  APPROVED  

22.  F-054 Jessore Feed Ltd.  

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 

1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 

MM FEED GRADE 

424-D 24.04.2024 EGYPT 50 KG PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 

1000 MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT;14

.11.20

23 

300

0 

MT 

APPROVED  

23.  F-054 Jessore Feed Ltd.  

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 

1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

PALM KERNEL 

EXPELLER 
P/KOG/037/06/

24 
04.06.2024 MALAYSI

A 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

1500 MT 600 MT 

±5% 

500 

MT;24

.05.20

23 

N/A APPROVED  

24.  F-017 Chittagong Feed Ltd.    

5, Mohakhali C/A, 

Dhaka-1212. Factory: 

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 

MM FEED GRADE 

424-A 24.04.2024 EGYPT 50 KG PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 

1000 MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT;14

.11.20

23 

400

0 

MT 

APPROVED  
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South Wahadpur, 

Kamaldaha, Mirersari, 

Chittagong.  
25.  F-017 Chittagong Feed Ltd.    

5, Mohakhali C/A, 

Dhaka-1212. Factory: 

South Wahadpur, 

Kamaldaha, Mirersari, 

Chittagong.  

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 
PFI-

S004740.0001

(3) 

23.05.2024 PAKISTA

N 
BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ER 

50000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±5% 

N/A N/

A 

APPROVED  

26.  F-094 Rangpur Poultry Ltd 

(Feed Division) 5, 

Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

1212 Factory: Kaidahara, 

Tampat Boro, Rangpur 

Sadar, Rangpur. 

PALM KERNEL 

EXPELLER 

P/KOG/038/06/

24 

04.06.2024 MALAYSI

A 

50 KG  1500 MT 600 MT 

±5% 

500 

MT;24

.05.20

23 

 APPROVED  

27.  F-094 Rangpur Poultry Ltd 

(Feed Division) 5, 

Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

1212 Factory: Kaidahara, 

Tampat Boro, Rangpur 

Sadar, Rangpur. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 
PFI-

S004740.0000 
23.05.2024 PAKISTA

N 
BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ER 

35000 

MT 
5000 

MT 

±5% 

6000 

MT;2

0.12.2

3 

600

0 

MT 

APPROVED  

28.  F-002 Paragon Poultry Ltd. 5 

Mohakhali Baniarchala, 

Bhabanipur, Gazipur, 

Bangladesh  

PALM KERNEL 

EXPELLER 

P/KOG/036/06/

24 
04.06.2024 MALAYSI

A 

50 KG  1500 MT 600 MT 

±5% 

500 

MT;24

.05.20

23 

 APPROVED  
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29.  F-002 Paragon Poultry Ltd. 5 

Mohakhali Baniarchala, 

Bhabanipur, Gazipur, 

Bangladesh  

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 
PFI-

S004740.0001

(2) 

23.05.2024 PAKISTA

N 
BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ER 

100000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±5% 

12000 

MT;2

0.12.2

023 

120

00 

MT 

APPROVED 

30.  F-053 SMS Feeds Limited 

Chalkpara, Mawina, 

Sreepur, Gazipur. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES 

G202305 04.06.2024 USA BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ER 

500 MT 500 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

31.  F-053 SMS Feeds Limited 

Chalkpara, Mawina, 

Sreepur, Gazipur. 

CORN DDGS SMS/CDDGS/0

59/24-25 

10.06.2024 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D 

PACKING 

500 MT 500 

MT±10% 

  APPROVED 

32.  F-235 ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, 

Narsinghdi. 

PALM KERNEL 

EXPELLER 

PI2400001G 22.01.2024 MALAYSI

A 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 

1000 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

33.  F-235 ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, 

Narsinghdi. 

L-LYSINE HCL-

FEED GRADE 

LYSINE0624 06.06.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

2400 

MT 

540 MT   APPROVED 

34.  F-235 ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, 

Narsinghdi. 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

DCP2024 06.06.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 
4000 

MT 
540 MT 

±10% 
  APPROVED 

35.  F-027 Kazi Farms Limited. 

Salandar Thakurgaon 

Sadar, Thakurgaon, 

DDGS (DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES) 

G1R7-

4A0041K-00 

09.05.2024 USA BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ER 

18000 

MT 

3500 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 
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Bangladesh.  

36.  F-027 Kazi Farms Limited. 

Salandar Thakurgaon 

Sadar, Thakurgaon, 

Bangladesh.  

SELSAF 93093581 23.02.2024 MEXICO 25 KG BOX 100 MT 9612 KG   APPROVED 

37.  F-027 Kazi Farms Limited. 

Salandar Thakurgaon 

Sadar, Thakurgaon, 

Bangladesh.  

L-LYSINE HCL 99% 

FEED GRADE 
2024/005 21.03.2024 KOREA 25 KG BAG 2500 MT 102,000 

KG ±5% 

  APPROVED 

38.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

DDGS 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH 

SOLUBLES) 

VASU/24-

25/011 

03.06.2024 INDIA 50 KG PP 

BAG 

20,000 

MT 

500 MT 1000 

MT;2

8.02.2

024 

700

0 

MT 

APPROVED 

39.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

DDGS 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH 

SOLUBLES) 

VASU/24-

25/012 
04.06.2024 INDIA 50 KG PP 

BAG 
20,000 

MT 
500 MT 1000 

MT;2

8.02.2

024 

700

0 

MT 

APPROVED 

40.  F-24 

 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited  

Bhangahati, 

Sreepur,Gazipur,Bangladesh 

Rice DDGS (Distillers 

Dried Grains with 

Solubles) 

VASU/24-

25/013 

06.06.2024 India 50 KG PP 

BAG 

1,100 

MT 

200.00 

MT (+-

10%) 

N/A N/A APPROVED 

41.  F-24 

 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited  

Bhangahati, 

Sreepur,Gazipur,Bangladesh 

Dicalcium Phosphate 

Feed Grade  

NHP240604020

17B 

04.06.2024 China 25&50KG/

BAG 

70,00,00

0 KG 

10,00,00

0 KG 

29.05.

2024 

10,00,

000 

KG 

40,

00,

000 

KG 

APPROVED 
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42.  F-005 

 
Aftab Feed Products Ltd.  

Rupshi Rupganj, 

Narayanganj, H/O: 125/A, 

Motijheel Commercial 

Area, Dhaka.  

QUANTUM BLUE 

10G 

ABV/PI/2023-

24/0047 

20.05.2024 USA 25 KG 

BAG 

30 MT 5000 

KG 

  REJECTED 

43.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

1.LEVUCELL SB 

10 ME TITAN 

2.FIBOSEL 

2024-008 30.04.2024 POLAND 

DENMAR

K 

20 KG 

25 KG 

40 MT 

12 MT 

4800 

KG 

1000 

KG 

5280 

KG;1

4.11.2

3 

1000 

KG; 

15.02.

24 

211

20 

KG 

400

0 

KG 

APPROVED 

44.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

DMX-7 PI/2404/0006 22.04.2024 MALAYSI

A 
1134 

KG/TOTE 
122472 

KG 
20412 

KG 
40824 

KG;2

5.022.

2024 

204

12 

KG 

APPROVED 

45.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

BETAINE 

HYDROCHLORID

E 98% (FEED 

GRADE) 

ACI240601 01.06.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 
60 MT 20 MT 20 

MT 
40 

MT 

APPROVED 

46.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

ACI DAIRY 

VITAMIN 

PREMIX 

AVI(INT-PI)-

024 
03.06.2024 INDIA 25 KG 300 MT 30000 

KG 
30 

MT;1

5.01.2

024 

140 

MT 

APPROVED 
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Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 
47.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

MOULD GUARD Tradinova 

/16/2024 
30 .05.2024 Netherland

s 
Export 

standard 

packig 

300 MT 50000 

KG 
50 

MT;2

0.12.2

023 

100 

MT 

APPROVED 

48.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

SMIZYME TS G5 

10000U/G 

(FEED GRADE 

PHYTASE 

ENZYME) 

SMIACI2406

03P 
03.06.2024 CHINA 20 

KG/BAG 
20 MT 6000 

KG 
6 

MT;2

0.12.2

023 

6 

MT 

APPROVED 

49.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

SUNFLOWER 

MEAL (DE OILED 

SUNFLOWER 

EXTRACTION) 

SC/AG2324/D

246 
01.02.2024 TANZANI

A 
40 KG TO 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 
500 MT 2000 

MT;2

1.05.2

4 

250

0 

MT 

APPROVED 

50.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

SILICON DIOXIDE 

(PRECIPITATED 

SILICA) 

215/24-25 11.06.2024 INDIA 25 KG BAG 152 MT 15.20 

MT 

  APPROVED 

51.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

L-THREONINE FEED 

GRADE 

ACI240906B 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 150 MT 26000 

KG 

21 

MT;18

.09.23 

42 

MT 

APPROVED 
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Sirajgonj. 

52.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

LITHONUTRI 

POWDER 

24574 05.06.2024 INDIA 25 KG BAG 300 MT 72 MT 92 

MT;28

.04.24 

164 

MT 

APPROVED 

53.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

LITHONUTRI 

POWDER 

24575 05.06.2024 BRAZIL 25 KG BAG 300 MT 72 MT 92 

MT;28

.04.20

24 

164 

MT 

APPROVED 

54.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

L-LYSINE HCL (FEED 

GRADE) 

ACI240906A 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 500 MT 78000 

KG ±5% 

81 

MT;15

.10.24 

206 

MT 

APPROVED 

55.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

GODREJ OTM PAK 

(ORGANIC MINERAL 

FOR POULTRY) 

E046/EXP/PI/2

024 

10.06.2024 INDIA 25 KG BAG 120 MT 24000 

KG 

24000 

KG;21

.05.24 

240

00 

KG 

APPROVED 

56.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

1.ROVIMIX ACI 

LAYER MP 

2.FVM PREMIX ACI 

GODREJ 

2814224945 11.06.2024 THAILAND 25 KG 

25 KG 

100 MT 

60 MT 

8000 KG 

12000 

KG 

NRE 

REQU

IRME

NT 

 APPROVED 
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Sirajgonj. 

57.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

L-VALINE ACI20231205 12.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 72 MT 18000 

KG 

18 

MT;13

.08.23 

18 

MT 

APPROVED 

58.  F-052 ACI GODREJ 

AGROVET PRIVATE 

LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

LACTOZYME FORTE-

FEED GRADE 

ENZYMES 

KBPL/005/24-

25 

12.06.2024 INDIA 25 KG 150 MT 20000 

KG 

20 

MT;18

.09.23 

40 

MT 

APPROVED 

59.  F-049 Agrotech Feeds Ltd. 

Hatimara Road, 

Kashimpur, Gazipur, 

Bangladesh.  

MOULD VENEER 

(AGR FEED-BD) 

49/VPR 30.05.2024 ITALY 25 KG 

BAG 

48 MT 20,000 

KG 

20 

MT;2

5.05.2

023 

0 REJECTED 

60.  F-001 Quality Feeds Liimited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-4, 

Uttara Model Town, Dhaka 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

DCP2401-

20240604 

04.06.2024 CHINA 20-30 KG 

BAG 

6000 

MT 

1500 

MT 

N/A N/

A 

APPROVED 

61.  F-001 Quality Feeds Liimited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-4, 

Uttara Model Town, Dhaka 

DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES 

(DDGS) 

DDGSIND20

24/1 
06.06.2024 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDA

RD 40 

KG-60 KG 

PP BAG 

25000 

MT 
5000 

MT 
N/A N/

A 

APPROVED 
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62.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd. 

Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 

Union Churkhai, 

Mymensingh 2200 

SOYBEAN MEAL 20240017289 20.02.2024 ARGENTI

NA 

IN BULK 20,000 

MT 

5000 

MT±10

% 

5000 

MT;1

9.03.2

024 

500

0 

MT 

APPROVED 

63.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd. 

Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 

Union Churkhai, 

Mymensingh 2200 

CHOLINE 

CHLORIDE60% 

CORN COB 

(FEED GRADE) 

THXSFL2403

27 
25.05.2024 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 
500 MT 110 mt 

±5% 
52 

MT;1

5.04.2

024 

52 

MT 

APPROVED 

64.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd. 

Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 

Union Churkhai, 

Mymensingh 2200 

PALM KERNEL 

EXPELLER 
P/KOG/033/0

5.24 
24.05.2024 MALAYSI

A 
50 KG 5000 

MT 
500 

MT; 
500 

MT;1

5.04.2

024 

500

0 

MT 

APPROVED 

65.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd. 

Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 

Union Churkhai, 

Mymensingh 2200 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

SEW165860 06.06.2024 USA BULK IN 

20`/40`/40 

HC 

CONTAIN

ER 

10,000 

MT 

1000 MT 

±10% 

5000 

MT;19

.03.20

24 

200

0 

MT 

APPROVED 

66.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd. 

Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 

Union Churkhai, 

Mymensingh 2200 

L-LYSINE HCL 98.5% 

(FEED GRADE) 

RQCX10003 25.11.2023 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

1000 MT 104 MT 156 

MT;15

.04.20

24 

291 

MT 

APPROVED 

67.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd. 

Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 

Union Churkhai, 

Mymensingh 2200 

FISH OIL (REFINED) 202430 03.06.2024 CHILE FLEXITAN

K 

500 MT 200 MT 

±10% 

100 

MT;03

.10.20

24 

100 

MT 

APPROVED 

68.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd. 

Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 

60% CORN GLUTEN 

MEAL (CGM) 

SEW165859 06.05.2024 USA BULK IN 

20`/40`/40 

5000 MT 500 MT 

±10% 

500 

MT;19

500 

MT 

APPROVED 
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Union Churkhai, 

Mymensingh 2200 

HC 

CONTAIN

ER 

.03.20

24 

69.  F-199 Nourish Feeds Limited.  

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka. 

MAIZE (CORN) 20363670-2 04.06.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 200,000 

MT 

4000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

70.  F-199 Nourish Feeds Limited.  

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

702481 28.05.2024 USA IN BULK 25000 

MT 

600 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

71.  F-199 Nourish Feeds Limited.  

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka. 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% FEED GRADE 

PIMN201054 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG PER 

BAG 

200 MT 40 MT   APPROVED 

72.  F-199 Nourish Feeds Limited.  

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY- Jamerdia, 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% FEED GRADE 

PIMN201053 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG PER 

BAG 

200 MT 40 MT   APPROVED 
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Masterbari, Valuka. 

73.  F-199 Nourish Feeds Limited.  

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

P/NFL/CD/039/

24-25 

10.06.2024 INDIA 50 KG 

BAG/BUL

K 

25000 

MT 

2000 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

74.  F-199 Nourish Feeds Limited.  
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath 
Road, Uttara, Dhaka-
1230. 
FACTORY- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka. 

RAPESEED 
EXTRACTION (FEED 
GRADE) 

P/NFL/R050/24-
25 

27.06.2024 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) IN PP 

BAG 

30,000 

MT 

2500 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

75.  F-102 Nourish Agro Limited 

House-39,Sector-

07,Sonargaon Janapath 

Road,Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY-Belgari, 

Bhabanipur, Sherpur, 

Bogra.  

MAIZE (CORN) 20363670-3 04.06.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 200,000 

MT 
4000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

76.  F-102 Nourish Agro Limited 

House-39,Sector-

07,Sonargaon Janapath 

Road,Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% FEED GRADE 

PIMN201049 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG PER 

BAG 

200 MT 40 MT   APPROVED 



 

16 
 

Sl 

No 

REG 

NO. 

Name Of the Importer Name Of the Product 

PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size 

Yearly 

Requireme

nt 

Quantity 

Applied 

for 

approved 

Last 

Approva

l (Date 

and 

Quantity

) 

Tota

l 

Appr
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FACTORY-Belgari, 

Bhabanipur, Sherpur, 

Bogra.  
77.  F-102 Nourish Agro Limited 

House-39,Sector-

07,Sonargaon Janapath 

Road,Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY-Belgari, 

Bhabanipur, Sherpur, 

Bogra.  

DL-METHIONINE 

99% FEED GRADE 

PIMN201050 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG PER 

BAG 

200 MT 40 MT   APPROVED 

78.  F-102 Nourish Agro Limited 

House-39,Sector-

07,Sonargaon Janapath 

Road,Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY-Belgari, 

Bhabanipur, Sherpur, 

Bogra.  

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

702482 28.05.2024 USA IN BULK 25000 

MT 

300 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

79.  F-102 Nourish Agro Limited 
House-39,Sector-
07,Sonargaon Janapath 
Road,Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
FACTORY-Belgari, 
Bhabanipur, Sherpur, 
Bogra.  

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE FEED 

GRADE 

NRH240624-2 24.06.2024 CHINA 25  

KG/BAG 

700 MT 54000 

KG 

  APPROVED-54 

MT 

80.  F-102 Nourish Agro Limited 
House-39,Sector-

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

NRH24062402 24.06.2024 CHINA 25  

KG/BAG 

2000 MT 108 MT   APPROVED 
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07,Sonargaon Janapath 
Road,Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
FACTORY-Belgari, 
Bhabanipur, Sherpur, 
Bogra.  

GRANULAR 

SINOPHOS 

81.  F-102 Nourish Agro Limited 
House-39,Sector-
07,Sonargaon Janapath 
Road,Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
FACTORY-Belgari, 
Bhabanipur, Sherpur, 
Bogra.  

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

GRANULAR 

SINOPHOS 

NRH24062403 24.06.2024 CHINA 25  

KG/BAG 

2000 MT 108 MT   APPROVED 

82.  F-102 Nourish Agro Limited 
House-39,Sector-
07,Sonargaon Janapath 
Road,Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
FACTORY-Belgari, 
Bhabanipur, Sherpur, 
Bogra.  

L-LYSINE 

MONOHYDROCHLO

RIDE 98.5% FEED 

GRADE 

1ORF24005 20.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 600 MT 52000 

KG 

  APPROVED 

83.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka. 

MAIZE (CORN) 20363670-1 04.06.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 248000 

MT 

11000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 
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84.  F-072 

 
Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

702479 28.05.2024 USA IN BULK 25000 

MT 

600 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

85.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka. 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% FEED GRADE 

PIMN201051 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG PER 

BAG 

200 MT 40 MT   APPROVED 

86.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

FACTORY- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka. 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% FEED GRADE 

PIMN201052 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG PER 

BAG 

200 MT 40 MT   APPROVED 

87.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & 
Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath 
Road, Uttara, Dhaka-

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE FEED 

GRADE 

NRH240624-1 24.06.2024 CHINA 25  

KG/BAG 

700 MT 54000 

KG 

  APPROVED-

54 MT 
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1230. FACTORY- 
Jamerdia, Masterbari, 
Valuka. 

88.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & 
Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath 
Road, Uttara, Dhaka-
1230. FACTORY- 
Jamerdia, Masterbari, 
Valuka. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

GRANULAR 

SINOPHOS 

NRH24062401 24.06.2024 CHINA 25  

KG/BAG 

2000 MT 108 

M199T 

  APPROVED 

89.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & 
Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath 
Road, Uttara, Dhaka-
1230. FACTORY- 
Jamerdia, Masterbari, 
Valuka. 

L-LYSINE 

MONOHYDROCHLO

RIDE 98.5% FEED 

GRADE 

1ORF24011 20.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 600 MT 52000 

KG 

  APPROVED 

90.  F-119 Nourish Feeds Limited.  
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath 
Road, Uttara, Dhaka-
1230. 
FACTORY- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka. 

L-LYSINE 

MONOHYDROCHLO

RIDE 98.5% FEED 

GRADE 

1ORF24004 20.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 600 MT 52000 

KG 

  APPROVED 
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91.  F-119 Nourish Feeds Limited.  
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath 
Road, Uttara, Dhaka-
1230. 
FACTORY- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka. 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE FEED 

GRADE 

NRH240624-3 24.06.2024 CHINA 25  

KG/BAG 

700 MT 54000 

KG 

  REJECTED 

92.  F-023 

 
Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, 

Barkhada Kushtia, 7000, 

Bangladesh 

YELLOW MAIZE 

(CORN) FOR 

ANIMAL FEED 

UFL-CN-

2024-A25 

05.06.2024 PAKISTA

N 

IN BULK 25000 

MT 

±10% 

6000 

MT±10

% 

  APPROVED 

93.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, 

Barkhada Kushtia, 7000, 

Bangladesh 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% (FEED 

GRADE) 

DLM2024052

8 
28.05.2024 SINGAPO

RE 
25 KG 

BAG 
800 MT 100 MT 

±5% 
  APPROVED 

94.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, 

Barkhada Kushtia, 7000, 

Bangladesh 

L- THREONINE 

(FEED GRADE) 
T20240528 28.05.2024 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 
500 MT 100 MT 

±5% 
  APPROVED 

95.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, 

Barkhada Kushtia, 7000, 

Bangladesh 

L-LYSINE HCL 

98.5% FEED 

GRADE 

P20240835 28.05.2024 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 
400 MT 100 MT 

±5% 
  APPROVED 

96.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, 

Barkhada Kushtia, 7000, 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(ANIMAL FEED 

84/2024-24 28.05.2024 INDIA 50 KG 

BAG 
1000 

MT 
100 MT 

±5% 
  APPROVED 
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Bangladesh GRADE) 

Alkakarb™ 
97.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, 

Barkhada Kushtia, 7000, 

Bangladesh 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

MCPAPFFL-

240-528-M 
28.05.2024 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 
4000 

MT 
250 MT 

±10% 
  APPROVED 

98.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, 

Barkhada Kushtia, 7000, 

Bangladesh 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 18% 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

LXAPFF2024

0528-D 
28.05.2024 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 
4000 

MT 
216 MT 

±10% 
  APPROVED 

99.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

POULTRY MEAL DUAF-

20240604-

AST 

04.06.2024 JORDAN 50 KG PP 

BAG 
35000 

MT 
3000 

MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY 

100.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(1) 03.06.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 

2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

101.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(2) 03.06.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

102.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(3) 03.06.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 
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Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 
103.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(4) 03.06.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

104.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(5) 03.06.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

105.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(2) 03.06.2024 ARGENTI

NA 
IN BULK 230000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

106.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(1) 03.06.2024 ARGENTI

NA 
IN BULK 230000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

107.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(4) 03.06.2024 ARGENTI

NA 
IN BULK 230000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 
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Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 
108.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(3) 03.06.2024 ARGENTI

NA 
IN BULK 230000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

109.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

CORN/MAIZE 202464983(5) 03.06.2024 ARGENTI

NA 
IN BULK 230000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

110.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

POULTRY MEAL DI-20240608 08.06.2024 MALAYSI

A 
50 KG 

BAG 
35000 

MT 
3000 

MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY 

111.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

POULTRY MEAL 190/2024 10.06.2024 ALGERIA 50 KG PP 

BAG 

35000 

MT 

3000 MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY 

112.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

POULTRY MEAL AST-2400610 10.06.2024 TUNISIA 50 KG PP 

BAG 

35000 

MT 

3000 MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY 
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Narayangonj. 

113.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

RICE DDGS DDGS/EXPOR

T/003 

10.06.2024 INDIA 50 KG BAG 20000 

MT 

3000 MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY 

114.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

SQUID LIVER PASTE THXAFI24061

4 

14.06.2024 CHINA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D 

PACKAGE 

IN NET 1.1 

MT/BARR

EL 

1000 MT 108 MT   REJECTED 

115.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

COTTON SEED 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

PFI-

S005581.0000 

10.06.2024 BRAZIL 50 kg bag 5000 MT 500 MT 

±5% 
  APPROVED 

116.  F-229 BANGLA- UK AGRO 

PRODUCTS LTD. 

Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 

Gazipur Sadar, Gazipur. 

 

INDIAN CORN 

DDGS 

UPL/24-25/14 05.06.2024 INDIA 50 KG 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 

500 MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT;1

4.11.2

3 

100

0 

MT 

APPROVED 

117.  F-229 BANGLA- UK AGRO 

PRODUCTS LTD. 

Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 

Gazipur Sadar, Gazipur. 

RHODIMET AT  88 

(METHIONINE 88%-

FEED      GRADE) 

AALB-

UKAPL/52 

12.06.2024 CHINA 250 KG 

DRUM   

1000 MT 60,000 

KG 
  REJECTED 
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118.  F-003 Paragon Feed Ltd. 5, 

Mohakhali, C/A Dhaka 

1212, Factory: Baron, 

Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh.  

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

PFI-

S004740.0001

(1) 

23.05.2024 PAKISTA

N 

BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ER 

75000 

MT 

2000 

MT 

±5% 

6000 

MT;2

0.12.2

3 

600

0 

MT 

APPROVED 

119.  F-197 Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

WHEAT BRAN SC/AG2324/04

30 

16.05.2024 TANZANIA 40 KG IN 

PP BAG IN 

BUYER 

BAG 

MAKING 

30000 

MT 

7000 MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY  

120.  F-197 Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

WHEAT BRAN MCD/WHEAT/

403/2024 

09.05.2024 INDONESI

A 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

30000 

MT 

2000 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

121.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) 

Shubhdia, dingadha, 

Chuadangasadar, 

Chuadanga. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 

 FEED GRADE 

CH50006962-2 08.05.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

5460 MT 364 MT 728 

MT;21

.05.20

24 

182

0 

MT 

APPROVED 

122.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Frams. 

 Arkandi Ishurdi Panba, 

Bangladesh 

 

PALM KERNEL 

EXPELLER 

P/KOG/028/05/

24 

06.05.2024 MALAYSI

A 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

2000 MT 500 MT 

±5% 

  APPROVED 

123.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Frams. 

 Arkandi Ishurdi Panba, 

Bangladesh 

ROVIMIX RRP BV 

PREMIX 

RRP-20240605 05.06.2024 THAILAND 25 KG 200 MT 60,000 

KG 

20 

MT;19

.03.20

24 

44 

MT 

SCRUTINY 
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124.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Frams. 

 Arkandi Ishurdi Panba, 

Bangladesh 

 

ROVIMIX RRP BV 

PREMIX 

RRP-20240606 06.06.2024 THAILAND 25 KG 200 MT 60,000 

KG 

20 

MT;19

.03.20

24 

44 

MT 

SCRUTINY: 

No port of 
Loading in PI 

125.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Frams. 

 Arkandi Ishurdi Panba, 

Bangladesh 

 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% FEED GRADE 

PIMN20240605 05.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG PP 

BAG 

2000 MT 260 MT 160 

MT;29

.11.20

23 

0 APPROVED 

126.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Frams. 

 Arkandi Ishurdi Panba, 

Bangladesh 

 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% FEED GRADE 

PIMN20240604 04.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG PP 

BAG 

2000 MT 260 MT 160 

MT;29

.11.20

23 

 APPROVED 

127.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  

Holding No: A-111/1 

Bazar Road, Savar, 

Dhaka. 

POULTRY MEAL GCV/PI/05/202

4 

09.05.2024 SAUDI 

ARABIA 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

12000 

MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

550

0 

MT 

REJECTED 

128.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  

Holding No: A-111/1 

Bazar Road, Savar, 

Dhaka. 

1.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 MM 

FEED GRADE 

2.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 0.5-1 MM 

FEED GRADE 

08/06 08.06.2024 EGYPT 50 KG PP 

BAG 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

10000 

MT 

3000 MT 

±10% 

2000 MT 

±10% 

3300 

MT 

330

0 

MT 

REJECTED 

129.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  

Holding No: A-111/1 

Bazar Road, Savar, 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

K2403456SH 25.03.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

5000 MT 108 MT 

±10% 

108 

MT 

216 

MT  

REJECTED 
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Dhaka. 

130.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  

Holding No: A-111/1 

Bazar Road, Savar, 

Dhaka. 

SUGAR CANE 

MOLASSES 

ISLAMAGRO-

04/2024-2025 

15.04.2024 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D TANKER 

5000 MT 1000 MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

310

0 

MT 

REJECTED 

131.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  

Holding No: A-111/1 

Bazar Road, Savar, 

Dhaka. 

 

L-LYSINE HCL 98.5% 

MIN 

IAL-08 20.05.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 500 MT 105 MT 105 

MT 

250 

MT 

REJECTED 

132.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  

Holding No: A-111/1 

Bazar Road, Savar, 

Dhaka. 

 

L-THREONINE FEED 

GRADE 

GG-IAL-

202405 

20.05.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

500 MT 105 MT 105 

MT 

210 

MT 

REJECTED 

133.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  

Holding No: A-111/1 

Bazar Road, Savar, 

Dhaka. 

 

POULTRY MEAL PI786/K.S.A/IA

L03/2024 

06.03.2024 K.S.A 50 KG 

NEW 

POLY 

OVEN 

12000 

MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

550

0 

MT 

REJECTED 

134.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  

Holding No: A-111/1 

Bazar Road, Savar, 

Dhaka. 

 

HY-BOND (PELLET 

BINDER) 

SCHYV24024 05.03.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 500 MT 200 MT 0 0 REJECTED 



 

28 
 

Sl 

No 

REG 

NO. 

Name Of the Importer Name Of the Product 

PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size 

Yearly 

Requireme

nt 

Quantity 

Applied 

for 

approved 

Last 

Approva

l (Date 

and 

Quantity

) 

Tota

l 

Appr

oved 

This 

Year 

Comments 

135.  F-136 Paradise Sun Company 

Limited Holding No: 162, 

Hatimara, Kashimpur,   

Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

 

CURCUVIN VI/026/24-25 10.06.2024 INDIA 25 KG  108 MT   SCRUTINY 

136.  F-325 

 
NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% (FEED GRADE) 

202406120027 12.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 120,000 

KG 

20,000 

KG 

  APPROVED 

137.  F-070 KNB AGRO 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED.  

Bottoil, Kushtia-7002, 

Bangladesh 

POULTRY MEAL 2013 11.03.2024 UAE 50 KG PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY 

138.  F-117 WAY AGRO 

INDUSTRY (PVT) LTD. 

Nowpa, Komorpur, 

Shaliagari Bazar, Raigonj, 

Sirajgonj.  

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION 

P/WA/R030/24-

25 

27.05.2024 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) IN PP 

BAG 

 300 MT 

±10% 

  REJECTED 

139.   
F-062 

Misham Agro Industries 

LTD.  

Kashiyahata (KADAI), 

Bonbaria, Sirajganj, 

Bangladesh. 

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION 

MAI/R331/23-

24 

11.06.2024 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D PP BAG 

10000 

MT 

2500 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 
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140.  FARM

-070 

 

FAIR FARMS. 

3 Shahid Taj Uddin Ahmed 

Sarani, Moghbazar, Dhaka-

1217. 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

YEC/EX-007 23.05.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

648 MT 324 MT   REJECTED 

141.  Farm-

070 
FAIR FARMS. 
3 Shahid Taj Uddin Ahmed 
Sarani, Moghbazar, Dhaka-
1217. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

(FEED GRADE) 

PP20240624M-

WMT 

24.06.2024 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

648 MT 324 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

142.  FARM

-1350 
Fresh Chicks Ltd.  

West Shaildubi 

Kashimpur, Gazipur  

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

FCL-01-24 08.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 700 MT 216 MT 

±5% 

  APPROVED 

143.  FARM

-1350 
Fresh Chicks Ltd.  

West Shaildubi 

Kashimpur, Gazipur  

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR FEED 

GRADE 2-3 MM 

FCL/01/24 08.06.2024 EGYPT 50 KG BAG 1000 MT 500 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

144.  F-068 EXCEL FEED LIMITED. 

Raghamara, Trishal, 

Mymensingh. 

PROPREVIA N 100 LQ 20240612 12.06.2024 VIETNAM 220 KG 

DRUM 

 105,600 

KG 

  SCRUTINY 

145.  F-151 Toyo Feed Limited.  

Shirichala, Bager Bazar, 

Gazipur Sadar, Gazipur   

L-LYSINE 

MONOHYDROCHLO

RIDE 98.5% FEED 

GRADE 

4FMX0054A 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 1000 MT 52,000 

KG 

270 

MT; 

06.12.

23 

466

.50 

MT 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

146.  F-021 Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi Shibalaya 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh 

YELLOW 

CORN( MAIZE) 

CRN-

S004720.0003(1

) 

16.05.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 40000 

MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

147.  F-021 Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi Shibalaya 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh 

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION 

P/SHF/R040/24

-25 

11.06.2024 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) IN PP 

20,000 

MT 

2400 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 
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BAG 

148.  F-021 Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi Shibalaya 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh 

YELLOW 

CORN( MAIZE) 

CRN-

S004720.0003(1

) 

16.05.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 40000 

MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

149.  F-041 Popular Poultry & Fish 
Feeds Ltd.  Nayanagor, 
Noyagolhat, 
Chapainawabgonj 

1.AG TRACE 

MINERALS 

2.PVS CHQ 12.5% 

3.TERMOL 

4.LIPOCID 

PVS/24-25/05 15.04.2024 INDIA 25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

20 L 

DRUM 

25 KG BAG 

 600 

600 

750 

600 

  REJECTED 

150.  F-041 Popular Poultry & Fish 
Feeds Ltd.  Nayanagor, 
Noyagolhat, 
Chapainawabgonj 

DDGS (FEED GRADE) EXP/09/24-25 10.06.2024 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D BAG 

8000 MT 2000 MT    APPROVED 

151.  F-238 JAPFA COMFEED 
BANGLADESH PTE LTD  
Telirchala, Mouchak, 
Kaliakair, Gazipur-1750 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

CRN-

S004743.0003(2

) 

29.05.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 20000 

MT 

2000 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

152.  F-238 JAPFA COMFEED 
BANGLADESH PTE LTD  
Telirchala, Mouchak, 
Kaliakair, Gazipur-1750 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

CRN-

S004743.0003(1

) 

29.05.2024 BRAZIL IN BULK 20000 

MT 

3000 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 

153.  F-262 CHOWDHURY FOOD & FEED 
AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD. 
Bathuli, Sahabeliswar, 
Dhamrai, Dhaka. 
 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

P/CFF/CD/039/

24-25 

24.06.2024 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG ) PP 

BAG 

 600 MT 

±10% 

  APPROVED 
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154.  F-017 
26.06.
2024 

Chittagong Feed Ltd.    
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: South 
Wahadpur, Kamaldaha, 
Mirersari, Chittagong.  

ANICHOL 60 (CHOLINE 
CHLORIDE 60%)  

ANU-
04/June,24 

11.06.2024 INDIA 25 KG BAG 150 MT 27000 
KG 

  APPROVED 

155.  F-002 Paragon Poultry Ltd. 5 
Mohakhali Baniarchala, 
Bhabanipur, Gazipur, 
Bangladesh  

ANICHOL 60 (CHOLINE 
CHLORIDE 60%)  

ANU-
03/June,24 

11.06.2024 INDIA 25 KG BAG 120 MT 27000 
KG 

27000 
KG;14.
12.22 

 APPROVED 

156.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) 
Shubhdia, dingadha, 
Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH SOLUBLES 
(DDGS) 

EXP2024/010 24.06.2024 INDIA 50 KG PP 
BAG 

10000 
MT 

1000 MT 1000 
MT; 
05.05.
2024 

400
0 
MT 

APPROVED 

157.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) 
Shubhdia, dingadha, 
Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

L-LYSINE 
MONOHYDROCHLORIDE  

DSCP240624-BD 24.06.2024 REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

25 KG BAG 1200 MT 119 MT 119 
MT;21.
05.202
4 

357 
MT 

APPROVED 

158.  F-005 Aftab Feed Products Ltd.  
Rupshi Rupganj, 
Narayanganj, H/O: 125/A, 
Motijheel Commercial 
Area, Dhaka.  

RAPESEED EXTRACTION ABFL/R026/24-
25 

16.06.2024 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 
(40-60 KG) 
PP BAG 

25000 
MT 

2500 MT 
±10% 

  APPROVED 
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159.  F-027 Kazi Farms Limited. 
Salandar Thakurgaon 
Sadar, Thakurgaon, 
Bangladesh.  

DDGS (DISTILLERS 
DRIED GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES) FEED GRADE 

G1R7-4A0056K-
00 

02.06.2024 USA BULK IN 
CONTAINER
S 

18000 
MT 

2000 MT 
±10% 

  APPROVED 

160.  F-027 Kazi Farms Limited. 
Salandar Thakurgaon 
Sadar, Thakurgaon, 
Bangladesh.  

FISH OIL (FEED GRADE) GIM7-4A0054K-
00 

28.05.2024 CHILE IN FLEXIBAG 1800 MT 108 MT 
±10% 

  APPROVED 

161.  F-027 Kazi Farms Limited. 
Salandar Thakurgaon 
Sadar, Thakurgaon, 
Bangladesh.  

1.KAZI VITAMIN PREMIX 

2.KAZI MINERAL 
PREMIX R1 

2024 04 76 22.04.2024 THAILAND 25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 

120,000 
KG 
120,000 
KG 

41000 
KG 
41000 
KG 

  APPROVED 

162.  F-027 Kazi Farms Limited. 
Salandar Thakurgaon 
Sadar, Thakurgaon, 
Bangladesh.  

1.COBB 500 BROILER 
STARTER VITAMIN 01 
PREMIX  
2.COBB 500 BROILER 
GROWER & FINISHER 
VITAMIN 01 PREMIX  
3.COBB VITAMIN 
PREMIX 01 
4.KAZI LAYER VITAMIN 
PREMIX 
5.COBB 500 BROILER 
STARTER MINERAL 
PREMIX 
6.COBB MINERAL 
PREMIX 

2024 04 75 22.04.2024 THAILAND 24.5 KG 
24.5 KG 
25 KG 
25 KG 
24.5 KG 
25 KG 
25 KG 

100,000 
KG 
280,000 
KG 
100,000 
KG 
200,000 
KG 
400,000 
KG 
100,000 
KG 
200,000 
KG 

70,315 
KG 
170,765 
KG 
90,000 
KG 
125,000 
KG 
206,927 
KG 
90,000 
KG 
125,000 
KG 

  APPROVED 
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7.KAZI LAYER MINERAL 
PREMIX 

163.  F-027 Kazi Farms Limited. 
Salandar Thakurgaon 
Sadar, Thakurgaon, 
Bangladesh.  

DDGS (DISTILLERS 
DRIED GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES) FEED GRADE 

G1R7-4A0056K-
00 

02.06.2024 USA BULK IN 
CONTAINER
S 

18000 
MT 

2000 MT 
±10% 

  APPROVED 

164.  F-024 
27.06.
2024 

New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

INDIAN CORN DDGS UPL/24-25/18 18.06.2024 INDIA 50 KG PP 
BAG 

2500 MT 500 MT 
±10% 

  APPROVED 

165.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

INDIAN CORN DDGS UPL/24-25/19 18.06.2024 INDIA 50 KG PP 
BAG 

2500 MT 500 MT 
±10% 

  APPROVED 

166.  F-020 Tamim Agro Industries Ltd.  
Sujabad, Madla, 
Shajahanpur, Bogra 

QURCUMINOL 
(ANIMAL FEDD 
SUPPLEMENT) 

156/2024-25 11.06.2024 INDIA 25 KG 
DRUM 

220000 
KG 

50,000 
KG 

50000 
KG;25.
08.202
3 

 APPROVED 

167.  F-049 Agrotech Feeds Ltd. 
Hatimara Road, 
Kashimpur, Gazipur, 
Bangladesh.  

L- LYSINE 
MONOHYDROCHLORI
DE 98.5% FEED 
GRADE AJINNOMOTO 
BRAND 

4FMX0052A 09.06.2024 CHINA 25 KG BAG 60 MT 26000 
KG 

54 
MT;10.
01.202
4 

 APPROVED 

168.  F-056 
30.06.
2024 

 Planet Feeds Ltd. 
7-B Delta Dahlia 36 Kemal 
Ataturk Avenue Banani 
C/A Dhaka. 

YELLOW MAIZE 
(CORN) 

AKE/PFL/0624 27.06.2024 PAKISTAN Bulk 
withoutr 
bag in 
container, 
Only PP bag 
to be used 

40,000 
MT 

3000 MT 
±10% 

0  APPROVED 
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169.  F-091 S.B. Poultry & Fish Feed 
Mills 
Joshwar, Sailbpur, 
Narsingdi, Bangladesh 

RESIDUES OF 
RAPESEED (RAPESEED 
EXTRACTION) 

SE/EXP/24-
25/009 

24.06.2024 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 
IN 50 KG PP 
BAG 

35000 
MT 

2000 MT 
±10% 

-  APPROVED 

 
 
 
 

স্বা/- 

(ডাাঃ মলয় কুমাি শূি) 

পরিচালক প্রিাসন 

প্রারণসম্পদ অরধদপ্তি, িাাংলাখদি, ঢাকা । 

ও 

সোপরত 

পশুপুরষ্ট উপকিণ ও ভেখেরিনািী ঔষধ সামগ্রী 

      আমদারন অনাপরি সনদ (NOC)  রিষয়ক করমটি । 


